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             GOVERNMENT DIVISION CONTACT LIST  

Senior Federal Accounts Manager 
Tammy Legg  Phone 775-354-9177 Tammy.Legg@HenrySchein.com 
 
STRATEGIC FEDERAL ACCOUNT MANAGERS 
Claudia Cayne  
East Region  

 

631-300-5799 
 

Claudia.Cayne@HenrySchein.com 
 

AL, CT, DC, DE, FL, GA, KY, ME, MD, MA, MS, NH, 
NJ NY, NC, OH, PA, RI, SC, TN, VT, VA, WV 

 
Leslie Tatum 
Central Region 
 

214-784-4750 
 

Leslie.Tatum@Henryschein.com 
 

AZ, AR, CO, IL, IN, IA, KS, LA, MI, MN, MO, NM, 
OK, TX, UT, WI 
 

Rudy Directo 
West Region 

619-201-4503 
 

Rudy.Directo@HenrySchein.com 
 

AK, CA, HI, ID, MT, NE, NV, ND, OR, SD, WA, WY 
 

 

FEDERAL SALES SUPERVISOR 
Steve Hitzel  800-851-0400, opt 1, x2228596   Fax 631-390-8173         Steve.Hitzel@Henryschein.com  
 
INTERNAL SALES SUPPORT AND CUSTOMER CARE 
Gracy Morning  
Central, East Coast, ECAT LIDS, 
GSA Advantage 

Ph: 800-851-0400,  
opt 1, x2228677 

Fax: 631-390-8173 
 

Gracy.Morning@Henryschein.com 
CT, DE, IL, IN, IA, ME, MA, MI, MI, NH, NJ, 
NY, OH, PA, RI, VT, WI 

Augusto Bravo 
East Coast 

Ph: 800-851-0400,  
opt 1, x2225824 

Fax: 631-390-8173 Augusto.Bravo@HenrySchein.com   AL, DC, 
FL, GA, KY, MD, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV 

John Kristich 
Central, West & ECAT Dental 

800-851-0400,  
opt 1, x2242730 

Fax: 800-704-2380 John.Kristich@Henryschein.com 
AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR 

Tameika Hunt 
Central & East 

800-851-0400,  
opt 1, x2221206 

Fax: 800-704-2380 Tameika.Hunt@HenrySchein.com 
AR, KS, IA, IL, IN, LA, MI, MO, NM, OK, TX, WI 

Tristian Briggs 
Central & West 

800=851-0400, 
opt 1, x2242627 

Fax: 800-704-2380 
 

Tristan.Briggs@HenrySchein.com 
AK, CO, MN, ND, NE, SD, WA, WY 

 
CONTRACTS 
Brianna Lindsay 
Associate Manager Contracts Admin & Support 

800-851-0400, opt 1, 
x2228427 

Brianna.Lindsay@Henryschein.com 

Ken Peskin 
Government Contracts and Bid Analyst 

631-247-1826 Ken.Peskin@HenrySchein.com 

 
SUPPLIER RELATIONS 
Oscar Hernandez 
Associate Federal Product Manager 

(346) 552-2770 oscar.hernandez@Henryschein.com 

 
LARGE EQUIPMENT BIDS 
US Specialty Distribution Group (800) 851-0400, opt 1, x2224513 

 
SSDCorporateEquipment@HenrySchein.com 
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Director State and Local Government Accounts 
Rob Irwin  Phone 661-244-7090        Rob.Irwin@HenrySchein.com 
Contracts 

Cristina Bowman - Medical 
Accounts Manager    

864-381-5900 Cristina.Bowman@HenrySchein.com      

Ashley Gregory - Account 
Specialist 

864-325-7576 
 

Ashley.Gregory@HenrySchein.com                

Patrice Holmes - Dental 
Account Manager  

864-432-0501  
 

Patrice.Holmes@HenrySchein.com 

Jake Knudsen - Dental 
Account Specialist 

775-323-9294 Jake.Knudsen@HenrySchein.com 

Deborah Johnson - Account 
Manager   

631-662-4513 Deborah.Johnson@HenrySchein.com 
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